尸
二
First Plug&Play Smart Design
World's first patented designed module type plug & play Zig bee add-on
sensor and sensor embedded luminaire. User can easily scale from
a standard fixture to a smart light fixture in 3 seconds.
3 Seconds Easily
Plug-in

Sensor
Q
Ordering Guide
PC
Reflector
Cable
With Plug
门
Plug Steel Cable 1/2"NPT to 3/4"
Chain Connector NPT Converter
，
Family Watts Beam Angle CCT Finish Voltage Mount Options
75=75W 600=60°
BK=Black, (OMIT)=Hook(1/
(OMIT)=None, std
100=100W 900=90° (OMIT)= rv1S=tvbtion Sensor
120-120W 120D=120°,
30=3000K std
Universal 120- 2"NPT), std DS=Daylight Seneor
145=145W 5010 D=50* 100° 40=4000K SV=Silver
277V, std
BT=Bracket
ZG=Zigbee Control
190=190W DM=Dome lens
50=5000K WH=White
HV=249-
SR=Stee l Rope
Drv1=1-10V Dimming
240=240W CO=Custom
CC=Custom
528VAC
NC=3/4"
DA=Dali Control
300=300W Optical
Color NPT Converter
UP=Up light
Contact Information:
＼